Sucreé

BRASSERIE

. DESSERTS

Pavlova ®°

45

Berries, Mango and Passion Fruit Curd, Raspberry Sorbet

Basque Cheesecake ®F

Berries

Dulce de Leche Fondant > &

Fried Pecans, Vanilla Ice Cream

Tiramisu > ® ¢

Mascarpone Cream, Coffee, Cuillere Biscuit

Hazelnut Gelato "¢

Baci di Dama, Gianduja

Mousse au Chocolat °
Caramelized Cocoa Nibs

G Gluten D Dairy N Nuts SE Sesame

45

&5

60

80

45

E Egg

Please inform your waiter if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.
All prices are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% authority fee.




